
Jackson County Courthouse
415 E.12th Street, 2nd floor

Kansas City, Missouri  64106
(816)881-3242

Jackson County Missouri

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 016168 Name: J.M. Fahey Construction Co. (Harry Truman Drive
Extension)

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:2/26/2007 County Legislature

On agenda: Final action:2/26/2007 2/26/2007

Title: A RESOLUTION authorizing Change Order No. 3 (Final) to the contract with J.M. Fahey Construction
Co. of Grandview, MO, for the Harry Truman Drive Extension Project, No. 2999, adjusting all plan
quantities to as-built quantities, decreasing the contract amount by $439.22, and authorizing final
payment on the contract.

Sponsors: Bob Spence

Indexes: CHANGE ORDER, J.M. FAHEY CONSTRUCTION CO.

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adoptCounty Legislature2/26/2007 0 Pass

Jackson County Missouri Printed on 7/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

